
DDH From To Sample number Lengh (m) AuMoy (g/t)

27 28 A0000080 1 1.07

28 29 A0000081 1 0.45

29 30.5 A0000082 1.5 0.17

30.5 32 A0000084 1.5 0.42

32 33 A0000085 1 0.46

33 34.3 A0000086 1.3 1.12

34.3 35.3 A0000087 1 1.25

35.3 36.3 A0000088 1 0.48

36.3 37.5 A0000089 1.2 0.42

37.5 39 A0000090 1.5 0.34

99.5 100.5 A0000144 1 99.98

100.5 101.6 A0000145 1.1 33.42

101.6 103 A0000146 1.4 1.42

103 104.4 A0000147 1.4 0.3

104.4 105.4 A0000148 1 <0.08

105.4 106.8 A0000149 1.4 0.89

106.8 107.9 A0000150 1.1 1

107.9 109 A0000151 1.1 8.13 1.1m @ 8.1g/t

109 110.5 A0000152 1.5 0.09

110.5 112 A0000153 1.5 6.32 1.5m @ 6.3g/t

112 113 A0000154 1 0.51

127 128.2 A0000168 1.2 2.44

128.2 129.6 A0000169 1.4 2.09

202 203.5 A0000378 1.5 0.71

203.5 205 A0000379 1.5 2.12

205 206.5 A0000380 1.5 0.47

147.1 148.1 A0000737 1 0.36

148.1 149.2 A0000738 1.1 0.32

149.2 150.2 A0000739 1 2.4

150.2 151.2 A0000740 1 2.97

151.2 152.2 A0000741 1 0.51

12.0m @ 0.5g/t

13.5m @ 11.9g/t

2.6m @ 2.3g/t

4.5m @ 1.1g/t

5.1m @ 1.3g/t

2.1m @ 65.1g/t

2.0m @ 2.7g/t

Composite

CH17-095

CH17-096

CH17-097



38.1 39.1 A0000810 1 63.26 1.0m @ 63.3g/t

39.1 40.1 A0000811 1 0.41

40.1 41.6 A0000812 1.5 0.44

41.6 42.6 A0000813 1 0.42

42.6 43.6 A0000814 1 0.2

43.6 44.7 A0000815 1.1 0.44

44.7 45.7 A0000816 1 1.06

45.7 46.7 A0000817 1 50.47 1.0m @ 50.5g/t

46.7 47.7 A0000818 1 0.6

47.7 48.7 A0000822 1 0.85

CH17-099 10.6m @ 11.2g/t


